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ASSESSMENT RESULTS 2023 
2023 KEY STAGE TWO (Y6) ASSESSMENT RESULTS 

 
 READING 

 
WRITING 
(Externally 

moderated in 
2023) 

 

MATHS GRAMMAR 
PUNCTUATION 

& SPELLING 

SCIENCE READING + 
WRITING + 

MATHS 

% achieving 
the 

expected 
standard  

EXS 

 
85.0 

73 
76 

 
95.0 

72 
70 

 
85.0 

73 
75 

 
95.0 

72 
75 

 
95.0 

81 
82 

 
85.0 

60 
61 

% achieving 
a high 

standard 
GDS 

 

 
40.0 

29 
34 

 
20.0 

13 
16 

 
45.0 

24 
28 

 
30.0 

30 
34 

 
n/a 

 
10.0 

8 
10 

Average 
scaled 
score 

 

 
107.1 

105 

 

 
n/a 

 
107.4 

104 

 
107.4 

105 

 

 
n/a 

 
107.3 

 

Average 
progress 

 
 

 
TBC 

     

          A scaled score of 100 represents the expected standard.                        
 
School 2023        National 2023        Hertfordshire 2023 

 

2023 KEY STAGE ONE (Y2) ASSESSMENT RESULTS  
 

 READING 

 
WRITING 

 
MATHS SCIENCE READING + 

WRITING + 
MATHS 

% achieving the 
expected standard 

EXS  
 
 

68.4 
68 
70 

68.4 
60 
61 

 

78.9 
70 
71 

78.9 
79 
79 

68.4 
 
 

% achieving a high 
standard 

GDS 
 
 

31.6 
19 
23 

26.3 
8 

11 

31.6 
16 
19 

 

 
n/a 

26.3 
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YEAR 1 PHONICS SCREENING 
School 2023 

 
National 2023 

 
Hertfordshire 2023 

 

86% 
 

79 79 

 
 

EYFS GOOD LEVEL OF DEVELOPMENT 
School 2023 

 
National 2023 

 
Hertfordshire 2023 

 

77% 
 

67 68 

 


